60
SEF
低抵抗電子ビーム溶接 SMD 精密抵抗器
                     Low Ohmic EB Welded SMD Precision Resistor
特 長 FEATURES
(1) 定格電力 2W (3.0 mΩ)
(2) 定電流、最大 26A (03.0mΩ)
(3) 銅端子による高い電気伝導率

Current Sensing / Feedback／Automotive Applications／Power Modules／Frequency Convertors／Inverters／
Low Inductance Applications
呼 称 TYPE DESIGNATION
SBD－CM3－R005－1－3812－TR
抵抗値
RESISTANCE
形 式
SERIES
抵抗値許容差
TOLERANCE
サイズ
SIZE
包装仕様
PACKING TYPE
使用抵抗素子
MATERIA
t1
(mm)
TCR
(ppm) P（W）
2 mΩ SBD-MC2-R002
1：±1%
3：±3%
5：±5%
3812
ＴＲ：
ﾃｰﾋﾟﾝｸﾞ
Taping
ＢＫ：
ﾊﾞﾗ
Separately
Copper Manganese Alloy
0.74 ± 100
2
3 mΩ SBD-MC2-R003 0.49 ± 100
4 mΩ SBD-CM3-R004
Copper Manganese Nickel Alloy
0.60 ± 100
5 mΩ SBD-CM3-R005 0.48 ± 100
10 mΩ SBD-CM3-R010 0.24 ± 100
15 mΩ SBD-A1-R015
Aluchrom Alloy
0.46 ± 100
20 mΩ SBD-A1-R020 0.35 ± 100
25 mΩ SBD-A1-R025 0.28 ± 100
1 mΩ SBD-MC2-R001
4524
Copper Manganese Alloy 0.74 ± 100
5
2 mΩ SBD-CM3-R002
Copper Manganese Nickel Alloy
0.60 ± 100
2.5 mΩ SBD-CM3-R0025 0.48 ± 100
3 mΩ SBD-CM3-R003 0.40 ± 100
5 mΩ SBD-CM3-R005 0.24 ± 100
10 mΩ SBD-A1-R010
Aluchrom Alloy
0.35 ± 100
15 mΩ SBD-A1-R015 0.23
± 100
表 1／table 1
（例）
How to
Order
SBD Series
※
> R002=1,3,5